KH METALS AND SUPPLY    2727 Main St. Riverside, CA 92501
11-22-2016
109 109Phone 951-683-3787     Toll Free 800-323-0829     Fax 951-684-6150     Web khmetals.com
U-Ground Wiring Devices - Nylon Plug Design
“Autogrip”, “Safetygrip” and “Quickgrip” types. Back wired dead front
construction. Neoprene gasket seals the cord hole and keeps dust and
moisture out of terminal area. 105°C/221°F continuous use
5-15R

25 ft - 16/3 gauge - 13 amps - 1625 - Orange
TL-010625 $29.14
50 ft - 16/3 gauge - 13 amps - 1625 - Orange
TL-0101630 $34.50
OVERALL
LENGTH
TENSILE
STRENGTH COLOR ITEM # PRICE
100 pc.
4" 18 lbs. Natural A-04-18-9-C $3.62
4" 18 lbs. Black A-04-18-0-C 3.87
6" 40 lbs. Natural A-05-40-9-C 6.15
6" 40 lbs. Black A-05-40-0-C 6.68
8" 40 lbs. Natural A-08-40-9-C 7.71
8" 40 lbs. Black A-08-40-0-C 8.42
11" 50 lbs. Natural A-11-50-9-C 12.95
11" 50 lbs. Black A-11-50-0-C 14.23
14" 50 lbs. Natural A-14-50-9-C 15.91
14" 50 lbs. Black A-14-50-0-C 17.16
14-1/2" 120 lbs. Natural A-14-120-9-C 29.64
14-1/2" 120 lbs. Black A-14-120-0-C 30.73
Sold in Full Bags Only!
Cable Ties
PIPE
SIZE